Accelerating

Innovation

Analytical Sympaosium

Agenda

Liquid Chromatography and Mass Spectrometry Track

8:30 AM
9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:15 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:30 PM

3:00 PM
3:30 PM

Registration

Welcome

An LC for Nearly Every Application

Choosing the Right MS for the Right Reasons
Break

Method Transfer Made Easy

Minimize Sample Risk Before the LC

Lunch

Live Demonstration: Streamline Your Laboratory Workflow with Thermo Scientific™
Chromeleon™ Chromatography Data System (CDS) Software

Closing Remarks and Surveys

Session Concludes

Register at thermofisher.com/americasevents
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