

Agenda

Liquid Chromatography and Mass Spectrometry Track

8:30 AM	Registration
9:00 AM	Welcome
9:30 AM	An LC for Nearly Every Application
10:15 AM	Choosing the Right MS for the Right Reasons
11:00 AM	Break
11:15 AM	Method Transfer Made Easy
12:00 PM	Minimize Sample Risk Before the LC
12:30 PM	Lunch
1:30 PM	Live Demonstration: Streamline Your Laboratory Workflow with Thermo Scientific™ Chromeleon™ Chromatography Data System (CDS) Software
3:00 PM	Closing Remarks and Surveys
3:30 PM	Session Concludes

Register at thermofisher.com/americasevents

©2018 Thermo Fisher Scientific Inc. All rights reserved. All trademarks are the property of Thermo Fisher Scientific Inc. and its subsidiaries. This information is presented as an example of the capabilities of Thermo Fisher Scientific Inc. products.

